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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 3 Men, 50m Fly Open
04-08-2011 - 17:40 Results Finals
Rec Nac Open 23.72 Simao Gomes Morgado FPN Málaga (ESP) 05-04-2009
Rec Nac Jun 24.89 tempo limite
Rec Nac Sen 23.72 Simao Gomes Morgado FPN Málaga (ESP) 05-04-2009

TAC SEN/JUN2 Masc 18 +: 26.50  /  TAC JUN1 Masc 17: 26.50  /  TAC JUV A Masc Juv A: 26.50  /  TAC JUV B Masc Juv B: 26.50
Points: FINA 2011

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

Open

Final A
1. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 24.74 +0,68 745
2. Duarte Rafael Mourao 84 Amadora 24.93 +0,66 728
3. Braxston Timm 92 Co Sheffield 25.00 +0,66 722
4. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Amadora 25.46 +0,66 683

Fabio Manuel Pereira 86 Vilacondense 25.46 +0,73 683
6. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 25.52 +0,74 678
7. Egon Van Der Straeten 91 Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 25.74 +0,72 661
8. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colegio Vasco da Gama 25.90 +0,76 649

Final B
9. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Amadora 26.12 +0,68 633

10. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.25 +0,68 623
11. Nathan Keith Theodoris 95 Louletano/Loule Concelho 26.26 +0,76 623
12. Diogo Parrilha da Silva 93 Alcobaca 26.33 +0,76 618
13. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho 86 Portinado 26.40 +0,74 613
14. Fabio Andre Figueira 88 Amadora 26.41 +0,72 612
15. Miguel Silva Oliveira 91 Nautico/Matobra 26.52 +0,76 605

FTL
16. Andre Neves Oliveira 91 Benfica 26.87 +0,75 581

FTL

Absoluto

Final A
1. Simao Gomes Morgado 79 Amadora 24.74 +0,68 745
2. Duarte Rafael Mourao 84 Amadora 24.93 +0,66 728
3. Fabio Manuel Pereira 86 Vilacondense 25.46 +0,73 683

Joao Silva Gigante 88 Amadora 25.46 +0,66 683
5. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 25.52 +0,74 678
6. Nuno Goncalo Quintanilha 87 Colegio Vasco da Gama 25.90 +0,76 649

Final B
9. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Amadora 26.12 +0,68 633

10. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.25 +0,68 623
11. Diogo Parrilha da Silva 93 Alcobaca 26.33 +0,76 618
12. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho 86 Portinado 26.40 +0,74 613
13. Fabio Andre Figueira 88 Amadora 26.41 +0,72 612
14. Miguel Silva Oliveira 91 Nautico/Matobra 26.52 +0,76 605

FTL
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 3, Men, 50m Fly, Final, Absoluto

Rank Nome YB Clube Tempo Final RT Pts FINA Pts

15. Andre Neves Oliveira 91 Benfica 26.87 +0,75 581
FTL


